## Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION

Lynzee's Bldg., #766 J. Rosales Ave., Butuan City Tel.# 341-1159 / 341-6488 / 342-6992

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

BRO No.: <u>CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)</u> JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA  Amount: <u>P 6,950.00</u>	Supplier: BUTUAN BRAKE CENTER		P.O. No.:	07-14-144		
Supplier Registered with: DTI No.  Gettlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Philhealth Regional Office - Caraga Date of Delivery:  Unit ITEMS DESCRIPTION QTV. UNIT COST AMOUNT  pcs. Tubeless Tire, 205 / 65 R15 for Toyota Innova (Federal Brand) 2 3,475.00 6,950.00  Less: WWAT gross/1.12 x 5% 310.27 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 62.05  G.577.86  ARV 1-00-159-dis-8-23/14  (Amount in Words ) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  1 - 1 - 4  DATE  BRO No: CGA-14-154-09 (MOOE) Amount: P.6,950.00  BRO No: CGA-14-154-09 (MOOE) Amount: P.6,950.00	Address: Langihan Road, Butuan City		Date:	July 7, 2014		
Gettlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Please of Delivery: Philhealth Regional Office - Caraga Date of Delivery:  Unit ITEMS DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT COST AMOUNT  pcs. Tubeless Tire, 205 / 65 R15 for Toyota Innova (Federal Brand) 2 3,475.00 6,950.00  Less: WWAT gross/1.12 x 5% 310.27 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 62.05  RNW14-06-159-dis. 6/23/14  (Amount in Words.) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  1	Tel/Fax No.: <u>342-5503</u>			Local Shopping		
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:  Place of Delivery: Philhealth Regional Office - Caraga Date of Delivery: Payment Term: 10 calendar days Payment Term: C.O.D  Unit ITEMS DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT COST AMOUNT  pcs. Tubeless Tire, 205 / 65 R15 for Toyota Innova (Federal Brand) 2 3,475.00 6,950.00  Less: WWAT gross/1.12 x 5% 310.27 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 52.05 372.32 6,577.68  Less: WWAT gross/1.12 x 1% 52.05 372.32 6,577.68  WATHIN THE CCB AMA  AND T	Supplie	er Registered with : DTI No.				
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:  Place of Delivery: Philhealth Regional Office - Caraga Date of Delivery: Payment Term: 10 calendar days Payment Term: C.O.D  Unit ITEMS DESCRIPTION OTY. UNIT COST AMOUNT  pcs. Tubeless Tire, 205 / 65 R15 for Toyota Innova (Federal Brand) 2 3,475.00 6,950.00  Less: WWAT gross/1.12 x 5% 310.27 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 62.05  Less: WWAT gross/1.12 x 1% 62.05  ARRICELTO JL. MACTISAY A ASIDGER OFFICER HIDEBLAY  AND ALGORITHM THE COB AND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  Signature lover printed name of Supplier A A T A SUDGER OFFICER HIDEBLAY  Signature lover printed name of Supplier A A SUDGER OFFICER HIDEBLAY  ARRONO: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE) AMOUNT: P6,950.00  BRO No: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE) Amount: P6,950.00	Cottlemen					
Place of Delivery: Philheatth Regional Office - Caraga Date of Delivery:  Unit  ITEMS DESCRIPTION  OTV.  UNIT COST  AMOUNT  Description  CTY.  UNIT COST  AMOUNT  Description  Description  CTY.  UNIT COST  Description  AMOUNT  AMOUNT  Description  Description  Description  Description  AMOUNT  2  3,475.00  6,950.00  372.32  EWT gross/1.12 x 5% 310.27  EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 62.05  RIVE 14-06-159 and 623/14  (Amount in Words) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  APPROVED:  JULIETA L: BARIQUIT, CPA.MBA  BRO No.: CGA.14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P.6,950.00  BRO No.: CGA.14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P.6,950.00						
Date of Delivery:    Date of Delivery:   Payment Term: COD	r lease furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.					
Unit ITEMS DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT COST AMOUNT  pcs. Tubeless Tire, 205 / 65 R15 for Toyota Innova (Federal Brand) 2 3,475.00 6,950.00  EDUCAN BRANCE  Less: WVAT gross/1.12 x 5% 310.27 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 62.05 372.32 6,577.88  RNW# 14-08-159 disc, 023/14  (Amount in Words ) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  1 - 1 - 4  DATE  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P 6,950.00	Place of Delivery : PhilHealth Regional Office - Caraga Delivery Term : 10 calendar days					
Unit ITEMS DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT COST AMOUNT  pcs. Tubeless Tire, 205 / 65 R15 for Toyota Innova (Federal Brand) 2 3,475.00 6,950.00  EDITION BRAIG.  Less: WNAT gross/1.12 x 5% 310.27 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 62.05 372.32 6,577.68  RIVE 14.06.159 did 623/14  (Amount in Words ) SiX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  1 - 1 - 4  DATE  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE) Amount: P6,950.00						
pcs. Tubeless Tire, 205 / 65 R15 for Toyota Innova (Federal Brand)  Less: WVAT gross/1.12 x 5% 310.27 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 62.05  RIVE 14-08-159 dtd 6/23/14  (Amount in Words ) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier	11.			Laurent coot		
Tubeless Tire, 205 / 65 R15 for Toyota Innova (Federal Brand)  Less: WWAT gross/1.12 x 5% 310.27 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 62.05  RIVE 14-06-159 dtd 6/23/14  (Amount in Words) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier	Unit	A CONTRACTOR AND A CONT	QIY.	UNITCOST	AMOUNT	
Less: WAT gross/1.12 x 5% 310.27 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 62.05  372.32 6,577.68  RNW 14-08-159 dtd, 6/23/14  (Amount in Words ) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  APPROVED:  Head of Procuring Equity  Head of Procuring Equity  Funds Available:  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P 6,950.00						
Less: WWAT gross/1.12 x 5% 310.27 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 62.05  372.32 6,577.68  RNV 14-06-159 dd, 6/23/14  (Amount in Words ) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  1 - 7 - 14 DATE  BRO No: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE) Amount: P 6,950.00	pcs.	Tubeless Tire, 205 / 65 R15 for Toyota Innova (Federal Brand)	2	3,475.00	6,950.00	
Less: WWAT gross/1.12 x 5% 310.27 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 62.05  372.32 6,577.68  RNV 14-06-159 dd, 6/23/14  (Amount in Words ) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  1 - 7 - 14 DATE  BRO No: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE) Amount: P 6,950.00	State	BUTHAN BREKE C		1.00	Nova J. S.	
Less: WVAT gross/1.12 x 5% 310.27 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 62.05  372.32 6,577.68  RIV# 14-08-159 did. 8/23/14  (Amount in Words) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  APPROVED:  JOHNNY, SYCHUA  Regional Vice President  Head of Procuring Entity  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P 6,950.00				า้าเล		
Less: WVAI gross/1.12 x 5% 310.27  EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 62.05  WITHIN THE CCB COMPAN			ı	descent	A TA THEORY	
Less: WVAI gross/1.12 x 5% 310.27  EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 62.05  WITHIN THE CCB COMPAN		a v ski			grafia socialis	
EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 62.05  S72.32 6,577.68  SAPROVED:  RIV# 14-08-159 did. 6/23/14  (Amount in Words ) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  T-T-LA  DATE  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P6,950.00	Suppor					
APPROVED:  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  Thinds Available:  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P 6,955.00	7	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		72.00	372.32	
RIV# 14-08-159 dtd. 6/23/14  (Amount in Words) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  1	21.7	Appear of Appear of the control of t		<u> </u>	6,577.68	
## APPROVED:    Conforme:   Conforme:   Conforme   Con						
RIV# 14-08-159 did. 6/23/14  (Amount in Words ) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  1 - 1 - 1  DATE  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P 6,950.00	Prof. O	* 5/1 Ludy (a. 1977) - 19		*		
RIV# 14-08-159 dtd. 6/23/14  (Amount in Words ) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  7-7-14  DATE  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P6,950.00	7.5	Herdone and Carlotte Control Control				
RIV# 14-08-159 dtd. 6/23/14  (Amount in Words ) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  7-7-14  DATE  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P6,950.00	A 1 25	A STATE BOTH OF THE PROPERTY O			25 1	
RIV# 14-06-159 dtd. 6/23/14  (Amount in Words ) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  7-7-14  DATE  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P6,950.00	1100					
RIV# 14-06-159 dtd. 6/23/14  (Amount in Words ) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  DATE  Funds Available:  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE) Amount: P 6,950.00						
RIV# 14-06-159 dtd. 6/23/14  (Amount in Words ) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  CONFORME:  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  1 - 1 - 4  DATE  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P6,950.00						
RIV# 14-06-159 dtd. 6/23/14  (Amount in Words ) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  APPROVED:  JOHNNY V. SYCHUA  Regional Vice President  Head of Procuring Entity  DATE  Funds Available:  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P6,950.00						
APPROVED:  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  The additional parts of Supplier  APPROVED:  Brown of Procuring Entity  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P 6,950.00		EDITUAN RRAKE C /		7	a di wasala	
(Amount in Words ) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  APPROVED:  APPROVED:  APPROVED:  APPROVED:  APPROVED:  APPROVED:  Funds Available:  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P6,950.00	Willer E.			7 (d. y	y white	
APPROVED:  CONFORME:  CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  ADATE  Funds Available:  JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10)  APPROVED:  JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA  APPROVED:  JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA  APPROVED:  JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P6,950.00	16.4.23	1-9 (567-1543)		nr.		
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  APPROVED:  JOHNNY Y. SYCHUA Regional Vice President  Funds Available:  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P 6,950.00						
Of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.  APPROVED:  JOHNNY, SYCHUA  Regional Vice President  Head of Procuring Entity  DATE  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P 6,950.00	(Amount in Words ) SIX THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY					
CONFORME:  Signature over printed name of Supplier  T-7-14  DATE  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  APPROVED:  JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA  APPROVED:  JOHNNY Y. SYCHUA  Regional Vice President  Head of Procuring Entity  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P 6,950.00						
CONFORME:    Signature over printed name of Supplier   DATE	of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.					
CONFORME:    Regional Vice President   Head of Procuring Entity     Signature over printed name of Supplier     T - 7 - 14     DATE     BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)     Amount : P 6,950.00				APPROVED:	-1-	
CONFORME:  Regional Vice President  Head of Procuring Entity  Signature over printed name of Supplier  A T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T				1. M	17	
Signature over printed name of Supplier  The dot Procuring Entity  Signature over printed name of Supplier  And DATE  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P 6,950.00		a part of the same			1.	
Signature over printed name of Supplier  T-7-14  DATE  Funds Available:  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount: P 6,950.00		CONFORME		Head of P	rocuring Antity	
Funds Available :  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE) Amount : P 6,950.00		ON A A		I I I I Cad of I		
Funds Available :  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE) Amount : P 6,950.00		Wowdern	/		\v	
Funds Available :  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount : P 6,950.00	Signature over printed name of Supplier					
Funds Available :  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount : P 6,950.00		7-7-11				
Funds Available :  BRO No.: CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)  Amount : P 6,950.00		DATE			a vo	
BRO No.: <u>CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)</u> JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA  Amount : <u>P 6,950.00</u>		DATE			T S	
BRO No.: <u>CGA-14-164-09 (MOOE)</u> JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA  Amount : <u>P 6,950.00</u>	Funds Available :					
JULIETA L. BARIQUIT, CPA,MBA Amount : P 6,950.00		22				
		HILLETA DADIOLUT ODA MOA		47		
FISCAL CONTROLLER IV		Fiscal Controller IV		Amount : 12 6,95	0.00	